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* = brak Karty Zawodnika. Wynik nie jest wliczany do klasyfikacji sezonowej.
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Krystian Szybis
Michat Anaszkiewicz
Mateusz Gmurczyk
Michat Siwik

Kamil Myslinski

STREET+
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Michat Kisiel
Michat Wojkowski
tukasz Dmowski
Robert Tabor
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Ania Wrzesinska
Rafat Janas

Michat Jasinski
Cezary Kozdron
Mariusz Przywozny
Agnieszka Ka
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Marcin Sikora
Pawet Zelazo

Kuba Kurkowski
Hubert Lewko*
Michat Bakalarczyk*
Robert Twardowski
Michat Chlewicki
Tomasz Rybczyk*
Joanna Felicka*

Honda S2000 AP1
Honda Civic EK3
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Prelude BB9
Honda Civic EG4

Honda Civic FK8
Honda S2000 AP1
Honda Civic EJ6
Honda Prelude BB9

Honda Civic EG3
Honda Civic EJ9
Honda Civic ED6
Honda CRX ED9
Honda Civic EG4
Honda Civic EG

Honda Civic ED6
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EG4
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic EK
Honda Civic EG4
Honda Integra DC2
Honda Civic EG6
Honda Civic EG

F20C
B20Z1
K20A2
H22A7
D15VTEC

K20C1
F22C1

B18C

F20A4 Turbo

D15VTEC
D15VTEC
D15B2
D1675
D15VTEC
D16Z6

B20OVTEC
B16B
B16A2
B16A2
B18C3
B18C6
B18C6
B16A
B16A2

3:05,415
3:07,104
3:07,437
3:09,339
3:11,567

3:01,642
3:02,557
3:15,136
3:15,413

3:10,937
3:11,749
3:14,254
3:22,425
3:23,892
3:25,146

2:44,684
2:52,934
2:55,302
2:55,458
2:56,626
3:00,324
3:02,822
3:07,589
3:09,324
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Sandat Nieprentki*
Tomasz Wéjcik
Wiktor Bieniek*
Szymon Sikora
Marek Prokopiuk
Robert Kieczmerski*
Rafat Kunicki

Norbert Staszkiewicz*

Patryk Jusiak*
Bartosz Szarapa*
Bogustaw Tomasik*
Piotr Okeciak*
Maciej Stodownik
Michat Zowade*
Adrian Grzegorzek
Mateusz Jarzombek
Grzegorz Kruk

Piotr Samusiewicz*
Przemystaw Wrona*

Honda Integra DC2
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic EJ1
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic EK
Honda Civic EJ2
Honda Civic EJ9
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic FK2
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic FK8
Honda Civic FK8
Honda Civic EG6
Honda Integra DC2
Honda Civic EK

K20A2
K20A2
K20A2
H22A
K20A2
K24
K20A2
K20A2
K20A2
K20A2
K20C1
K20A2
K20A2
K20A2
K20C1
K20C1
K20A2
K20A2
K20A2

2:41,822
2:43,071
2:46,029
2:47,965
2:51,527
2:51,954
2:51,968
2:52,612
2:53,018
2:54,026
2:55,172
2:56,024
2:57,804
2:57,906
2:57,991
2:58,848
2:59,404
3:00,108
3:02,468



